306 307
>90 lm/W; >113 lm/W
<19
>80; >90
40
>115 lm/W; 135 lm/W Emissione diretta
CRI >90
<19

IP 40
1
6
5
Ø 80
3000K
TERES EXTE CEILING MEDIUM
IP 40
1
8
7
Ø 110
TERES EXTE
3000K
COD lm
14VT13L49010SP 13W 10° 1467
14VT13L49020SP 13W 20° 1467
14VT13L49040SP 13W 40° 1467
14VT13L49050SP 13W 50° 1467
14VT18L49010SP 18W 10° 1991
14VT18L49020SP 18W 20° 1991
14VT18L49040SP 18W 40° 1991
14VT18L49050SP 18W 50° 1991
COD lm
14VT13L39010SP 13W 10° 1335
14VT13L39020SP 13W 20° 1335
14VT13L39040SP 13W 40° 1335
14VT13L39050SP 13W 50° 1335
14VT18L39010SP 18W 10° 1812
14VT18L39020SP 18W 20° 1812
14VT18L39040SP 18W 40° 1812
14VT18L39050SP 18W 50° 1812
COD lm
14VT18L49010MP 18W 10° 2086
14VT18L49020MP 18W 20° 2086
14VT18L49040MP 18W 40° 2086
14VT18L49070MP 18W 70° 2086
14VT25L49010MP 25W 10° 2874
14VT25L49020MP 25W 20° 2874
14VT25L49040MP 25W 40° 2874
14VT25L49070MP 25W 70° 2874
14VT33L49010MP 33W 10° 3683
14VT33L49020MP 33W 20° 3683
14VT33L49040MP 33W 40° 3683
14VT33L49070MP 33W 70° 3683
COD lm
14VT18L39010MP 18W 10° 1898
14VT18L39020MP 18W 20° 1898
14VT18L39040MP 18W 40° 1898
14VT18L39070MP 18W 70° 1898
14VT25L39010MP 25W 10° 2615
14VT25L39020MP 25W 20° 2615
14VT25L39040MP 25W 40° 2615
14VT25L39070MP 25W 70° 2615
14VT33L39010MP 33W 10° 3566
14VT33L39020MP 33W 20° 3566
14VT33L39040MP 33W 40° 3566
14VT33L39070MP 33W 70° 3566
SPOTLIGHT
Internal aluminum reflectors:
10°- 20°- 40° - 50° beam angles.
OPTIC

4
9
Ø 80
70Ø
3000K
TERES EXTE RECESSED MEDIUM
IP 40
1
7
1
Ø 110
100Ø
TERES EXTE
3000K
COD lm
14VT13L49010SR 13W 10° 1467
14VT13L49020SR 13W 20° 1467
14VT13L49040SR 13W 40° 1467
14VT13L49050SR 13W 50° 1467
14VT18L49010SR 18W 10° 1991
14VT18L49020SR 18W 20° 1991
14VT18L49040SR 18W 40° 1991
14VT18L49050SR 18W 50° 1991
COD lm
14VT13L39010SR 13W 10° 1335
14VT13L39020SR 13W 20° 1335
14VT13L39040SR 13W 40° 1335
14VT13L39050SR 13W 50° 1335
14VT18L39010SR 18W 10° 1812
14VT18L39020SR 18W 20° 1812
14VT18L39040SR 18W 40° 1812
14VT18L39050SR 18W 50° 1812
COD lm
14VT18L49010MR 18W 10° 2086
14VT18L49020MR 18W 20° 2086
14VT18L49040MR 18W 40° 2086
14VT18L49070MR 18W 70° 2086
14VT25L49010MR 25W 10°  2874
14VT25L49020MR 25W 20°  2874
14VT25L49040MR 25W 40°  2874
14VT25L49070MR 25W 70°  2874
14VT33L49010MR 33W 10°  3683
14VT33L49020MR 33W 20°  3683
14VT33L49040MR 33W 40°  3683
14VT33L49070MR 33W 70°  3683
COD lm
14VT18L39010MR 18W 10° 1898
14VT18L39020MR 18W 20° 1898
14VT18L39040MR 18W 40° 1898
14VT18L39070MR 18W 70° 1898
14VT25L39010MR 25W 10°  2615
14VT25L39020MR 25W 20°  2615
14VT25L39040MR 25W 40°  2615
14VT25L39070MR 25W 70°  2615
14VT33L39010MR 33W 10°  3566
14VT33L39020MR 33W 20°  3566
14VT33L39040MR 33W 40°  3566
14VT33L39070MR 33W 70°  3566
SPOTLIGHT
Internal aluminum reflectors:
10°- 20°- 40° - 50° beam angles.
OPTIC

14AASLS
14AANDM
14AANDS
TERES EXTE
Ø 110
TERES EXTE COVE HF
IP 40
3000K
1
9
6
293
3
6
COD lm
14VT36L49010HFC 36W 10° 4091
14VT36L49020HFC 36W 20° 4091
14VT36L49040HFC 36W 40° 4091
14VT36L49070HFC 36W 70° 4091
14VT42L49010HFC 42W 10° 4650
14VT42L49020HFC 42W 20° 4650
14VT42L49040HFC 42W 40° 4650
14VT42L49070HFC 42W 70° 4650
14VT50L49010HFC 50W 10° 5243
14VT50L49020HFC 50W 20° 5243
14VT50L49040HFC 50W 40° 5243
14VT50L49070HFC 50W 70° 5243
COD lm
14VT36L39010HFC 36W 10° 3719
14VT36L39020HFC 36W 20° 3719
14VT36L39040HFC 36W 40° 3719
14VT36L39070HFC 36W 70° 3719
14VT42L39010HFC 42W 10° 4440
14VT42L39020HFC 42W 20° 4440
14VT42L39040HFC 42W 40° 4440
14VT42L39070HFC 42W 70° 4440
14VT50L39010HFC 50W 10° 4774
14VT50L39020HFC 50W 20° 4774
14VT50L39040HFC 50W 40° 4774
14VT50L39070HFC 50W 70° 4774
SPOTLIGHT
TERES EXTE SMALL
Frosted Glass.
TERES EXTE SMALL